8144  COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

NAME OF DRUG
Mycillin Suspension

Myospaz Tablets

Myéteciin F Capsules
Mysteclin F 125 Capsules
Mysteclin F Pediatric Drops
Mysteclin F Syrup
Mysteciin V Capsules

Nasal Spray Neo-Hydeltrasol
Nasal Suspension Hydrospfay
Naturetin c/K Tabiets ‘
Neo-Cortef 1.5% Nasal Spray
Neo-Cortef 0.5% Nasal Spray
Neo-Cortef SterilebInj. Susp.
Neocyclone Tablets

Neo-Delta Cortef 0.1% Nasal
Spray

Neomycin Sulfate-Kaolin-Pectin
Oral Suspension

Neomycin Sulfate, Kaolin
Pectin Suspension

Neoparbel Tablets
Neopenzine Suspension
Neopenzine (150) Tablets
Neopenzine (300) Tablets
Neo-Semhyten Capsules"‘

Neo-Synephrine-Sulfathiazolate
Nose Drops

- COMPANY

Maurry Biological Co., Inc.

North American Pharmacal,
Inc.

E. R. Squibb &’Sons, Inc.
E. R. Squibb & Sons, Inc.
E; R. Squibb & Sons, inc.
E. R. Squibb & Sons, Inﬁ.

E. R. Squibb & Sons, Inc.

" Merck Sharp & Dohme

Merck Sharp & Dohme
E. R. Squibb & Sons, Inc.
The Upjohn Company
The Upjohn Company
ThekUpjohn Company

The Central Pharmacal Co.
The Upjohn Company

E. W. Heun Company

DATE

4/2/69

9/27/69

12/24/68

12/24/68
12/24/68
12/24/68
4/2/69
8/21/70
8/21)70‘
9/5/69
8/21/70
8/21/70
8/28/70

3/28/70
8/21/70

7/2/70

Vitamin Pharmaceuticals Inc.7/2/70

Central Pharmacal Co.
Eli Lilly & Company
Eli Lilly & Compan&
Eli Lilly & Company

The S.E. Massengill Co.

Winthrop Laboratories

10/24/70

4/2/69

4/2/69
4/2/69

7/10/68

7/9/68



